Kasalar

Uriin

. VENTO VS118S 300W MICRO ATX KASA
VENTO VS119S 300W MICRO ATX KASA

FRISBY FC-8970G 300W 2X RAINBOW FAN GAMING
KASA

FRISBY FC-9480G 600W 80+ BRONZE 4X RGB MESH
GAMING

MSI MAG FORGE 120A B65 650W 80+ BRONZE ATX
KASA

VENTO VS121S 650W 80+ ATX KASA

Marka

Vento

Vento

Frisby

Frisby

Msi

Vento

Stok

5+

5+

5+

Fiyat

59,00 USD

59,00 USD

69,00 USD

119,00
usb

127,00
usb

99,00 USD



